
Desserts
THE

Food List Students STAFF

Hot Sweet and Custard

Home bake

Fruit Box (Large)

Yoghurt

Twin Ice Lolly / Space 

Runner / Jubbly

Classique Cone / Push Ups 

/ Ice Cream Sundaes

Croissant

Fresh Fruit

Skinny Doughnuts

90p

75p

£1.00

50p

45p

£1.05

70p

30p

55p

£1.08

90p

£1.20

60p

54p

£1.26

84p

36p

65p


