## THEDesserts

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
HOT SWEET AND CUSTARD	90P	E1.08
HOMEBAKE	75P	90P
FRUIT BOX (LARGE)	£1.00	£1.20
YOGHURT	50P	60P
TWINICELOLLY I SPACE	45P	54P
RUNNER I JUBBLY		
CLASSIQUE CONE / PUSH UPS	£1.05	£1.26
I ICE CREAM SUNDAES		
CROISSANT	70P	84P
FRESH FRUIT	30P	36P
SKINNY DOUGHNUTS	55P	65P

